PTA AFFERENTE ALL’ISTITUTO DI BIOROBOTICA - ELETTORATO PASSIVO

COGNOME NOME

1
2
3
4

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AGATI
BACCHERETI
BARTOLINI
CAMBONI
CARPANETO
D'ALESSANDRO
DI LEONARDO
FAVATI
FUNARO
GERBERINI
GIAGHEDDU
GIANNOTTI
GIUDETTI
GRANVILLANO
LAURIA
LAZZARINI
MANNARI
MANTI
MELANI
MELILLO
NISTICO
PARRA

RADICI
ROCCELLA
SALITURI
SARTINI
SPADONI
VANNOZZI

MICHELA
MICHELE
CRISTINA
DOMENICO
JACOPO
ROSELSE
RICCARDO
GABRIELE
NICODEMO
GIADA
MONICA
FABIANA
GUIDO
BEATRICE
LUCIA
ROBERTO
IRENE
MARIANGELA
ANDREA
TOMMASO
MARIA CONCETTA
DANIELA
FEDERICA
STEFANO
IVONIA
LISA
VINCENZA
LORENZO



